Znacka Model Najeto KM Cena Barva
Skoda Favorit 200,000 30,000 K& Cervena
Porsche 911 326,000 22,000 K& Zluta
Fiat Croma 318,500 27,000 K¢ Stfibrna
Fiat Coupe 308,500 34,000 K¢ Stfibrna
Ford Focus 302,000 39,000 K& Modra
Citroen Pluriel 294,500 44,000 K¢ Stribrna
Citroen Saxo 284,500 51,000 K¢ Stfibrna
Skoda Octavia 278,000 56,000 K& Stribrna
Skoda Fabia 270,500 61,000 KE Modra
Skoda Fabia 260,500 68,000 K¢ Stfibrna
Fiat Coupe 254,000 73,000 K& Cervena
Alfa Romeo 146 242,500 90,000 K& Zluta
Alfa Romeo Spider 242,500 80,000 K& Stfibrna
Citroen Pluriel 230,000 89,000 K& Stfibrna
Skoda Fabia 206,000 106,000 KE Modra
Renault Laguna 189,500 118,000 K& Stfibrna
Peugeot 307 186,500 120,000 K& Stfibrna
Peugeot 307 186,500 120,000 K¢ Stribrna
Fiat Coupe 175,000 128,000 K& Modra
Opel Corsa 165,500 135,000 K& Cervena
Opel Corsa 162,500 137,000 K& Zluta
Opel Corsa 162,500 137,000 K& Stfibrna
Porsche 911 159,000 139,000 K& Stfibrna
Citroen Saxo 151,000 145,000 KE Modra
Peugeot 307 150,000 146,000 K& Stfibrna
Peugeot 307 142,000 151,000 K¢ Stribrna
Ford Escort 135,000 156,000 K& Stfibrna
Skoda Felicia 127,000 162,000 KE Modra
Opel Zafira 126,000 162,000 K& Stribrna
Opel Corsa 118,000 168,000 K& Cervena
Skoda Octavia 111,000 173,000 K& Zluta
Fiat Coupe 110,000 174,000 K¢ Stribrna
Fiat Bravo 104,000 178,000 K& Stfibrna
Renault Kangoo 98,000 182,000 K& Stfibrna
Peugeot 206 94,500 184,000 KE Modra
Peugeot 206 94,500 184,000 K& Cervena
Peugeot 307 94,500 184,000 K& Zluta
Renault Laguna 86,500 190,000 K& Stfibrna
Citroen Saxo 86,000 190,000 K& Stfibrna
Citroen Pluriel 85,500 191,000 KE Modra
Renault Kangoo 85,500 191,000 K& Stfibrna
Citroen Pluriel 80,000 195,000 K& Stfibrna
Ford Mondeo 74,000 199,000 K& Stfibrna
Opel Zafira 70,500 201,000 K& Modra
Opel Zafira 70,500 201,000 K¢ Stfibrna
Opel Zafira 70,500 201,000 K& Cervena
Ford Fiesta 62,500 207,000 K& Zluta
Opel Zafira 61,500 208,000 K& Stfibrna
Ford Fiesta 61,500 208,000 K& Stfibrna
Renault Kangoo 59,000 209,000 K& Modra
Skoda Fabia 56,000 211,000 K& Cervena
Skoda Octavia 50,000 216,000 K& Zluta
Chrysler Neon 42,500 120,000 K& Stfibrna
Skoda Octavia 39,500 200,000 K& Stfibrna
Ford Mondeo 35,000 226,000 KE Modra



Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Skoda
Citroen
Citroen
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda

Fiat

Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Citroen
Skoda
Renault
Peugeot
Peugeot
Fiat

Opel

Opel

Opel
Porsche
Citroen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Ford

Skoda
Opel

Opel
Skoda

Fiat

Fiat
Renault
Skoda
Skoda
Chrysler
Skoda

Ford

Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Skoda
Citroen
Citroen
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda

Fiat

Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Citroen
Skoda
Renault
Fiat

Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Citroen
Skoda

156
156
Octavia
Pluriel
Saxo
Octavia
Fabia
Fabia
Coupe
146
Spider
Pluriel
Fabia
Laguna
307
307
Coupe
Corsa
Corsa
Corsa
911
Saxo
307
307
Escort
Felicia
Zafira
Corsa
Octavia
Coupe
Bravo
Kangoo
Fabia
Octavia
Neon
Octavia
Mondeo
156
156
Octavia
Pluriel
Saxo
Octavia
Fabia
Fabia
Coupe
146
Spider
Pluriel
Fabia
Laguna
Coupe
146
Spider
Pluriel
Fabia

30,000
22,500
11,000
126,000
118,000
111,000
110,000
104,000
98,000
94,500
94,500
94,500
86,500
86,000
85,500
85,500
80,000
74,000
70,500
70,500
70,500
62,500
61,500
61,500
59,000
70,500
70,500
70,500
62,500
61,500
104,000
70,000
62,500
59,500
55,000
50,000
42,500
31,000
146,000
138,000
131,000
130,000
124,000
118,000
114,500
114,500
114,500
106,500
106,000
105,500
105,500
100,000
94,000
90,500
90,500
90,500

300,000 K&
280,000 K¢
243,000 K¢
196,000 K&
191,000 K¢
195,000 K&
199,000 K¢
201,000 K¢
201,000 K¢
201,000 K¢
207,000 K¢
208,000 K¢
208,000 K¢
209,000 K¢
211,000 K¢
216,000 K¢
120,000 K¢
200,000 K¢
226,000 K¢
300,000 K&
280,000 K¢
243,000 K¢
180,000 K¢
184,000 K&
188,000 K¢
190,000 K&
190,000 K¢
190,000 K&
196,000 K&
197,000 K&
197,000 K&
198,000 K&
200,000 K¢
205,000 K&
109,000 K&
189,000 K&
215,000 K¢
289,000 K&
269,000 K¢
232,000 K&
185,000 K&
180,000 K&
184,000 K&
188,000 K&
190,000 K&
190,000 K&
190,000 K&
196,000 K&
197,000 K&
197,000 K&
198,000 K&
200,000 K&
205,000 K¢
109,000 K&
189,000 K&
215,000 K&

Stiibrna
Stribrna
Sttibrna
Modra
Sttibrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stribrna
Sttibrna
Modra
Sttibrna
Stribrna
Sttibrna
Modra
Cervena
Zluta
Stribrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Sttibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stribrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stribrna
Stfibrna
Modra
Stfibrna
Stribrna
Stfibrna
Modra
Stfibrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stribrna
Stfibrna
Modra
Stfibrna
Stribrna
Stfibrna
Modra
Cervena
Zluta
Stfibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Stfibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stiibrna



Renault
Peugeot
Peugeot
Fiat

Opel

Opel

Opel
Porsche
Citroen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Ford

Skoda
Opel

Opel
Skoda

Fiat

Fiat
Renault
Alfa Romeo
Citroen
Skoda
Renault
Fiat

Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Citroen
Skoda
Renault
Peugeot
Peugeot
Fiat

Opel

Opel

Opel
Porsche
Citroen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Ford

Skoda

Opel

Skoda
Citroen
Citroen
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda

Fiat

Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Citroen
Skoda
Renault
Fiat

Alfa Romeo

Laguna
307
307
Coupe
Corsa
Corsa
Corsa
911
Saxo
307
307
Escort
Felicia
Zafira
Corsa
Octavia
Coupe
Bravo
Kangoo
Spider
Pluriel
Fabia
Laguna
Coupe
146
Spider
Pluriel
Fabia
Laguna
307
307
Coupe
Corsa
Corsa
Corsa
911
Saxo
307
307
Escort
Felicia
Zafira
Octavia
Pluriel
Saxo
Octavia
Fabia
Fabia
Coupe
146
Spider
Pluriel
Fabia
Laguna
Coupe
146

82,500
81,500
81,500
79,000
90,500
90,500
90,500
82,500
81,500
124,000
90,000
82,500
79,500
75,000
70,000
62,500
51,000
166,000
158,000
151,000
150,000
144,000
138,000
134,500
134,500
134,500
126,500
126,000
125,500
125,500
120,000
97,000
96,000
90,000
84,000
80,500
80,500
80,500
72,500
72,000
71,500
71,500
66,000
60,000
56,500
56,500
56,500
48,500
47,500
47,500
45,000
56,500
56,500
56,500
48,500
47,500

289,000 K¢
269,000 K¢
232,000 K¢
169,000 K&
173,000 K¢
177,000 K&
179,000 K¢
179,000 K&
179,000 K¢
185,000 K&
186,000 K¢
186,000 K&
187,000 K¢
189,000 K&
194,000 K¢

98,000 K&
178,000 K¢
204,000 K¢
278,000 K¢
258,000 K¢
221,000 K¢
174,000 K&
169,000 K¢
173,000 K&
177,000 K&
179,000 K&
179,000 K¢
179,000 K&
185,000 K&
186,000 K&
186,000 K&
187,000 K&
189,000 K&
194,000 K&

98,000 K&
178,000 K&
204,000 K¢
278,000 K&
258,000 K¢
221,000 K&
158,000 K&
162,000 K&
166,000 K&
168,000 K&
168,000 K&
168,000 K&
174,000 K&
175,000 K&
175,000 K&
176,000 K&
178,000 K&
183,000 K&

87,000 K&
167,000 K&
193,000 K&
267,000 K&

Cervena
Zluta
Sttibrna
Stribrna
Sttibrna
Modra
Cervena
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Sttibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stribrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Sttibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Cervena
Zluta
Stribrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stfibrna
Stribrna
Stfibrna
Modra
Stfibrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stribrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stfibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Stfibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stfibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Stfibrna
Modra
Stfibrna
Stiibrna



Alfa Romeo
Citroen
Skoda
Renault
Peugeot
Peugeot
Fiat
Opel
Opel
Opel
Porsche
Citroen
Opel
Opel
Porsche
Citroen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Ford
Skoda
Opel
Opel
Skoda
Fiat

Fiat
Renault
Skoda
Skoda
Chrysler
Skoda
Ford
Alfa Romeo
Dodge
Skoda
Porsche
Fiat

Fiat
Ford
Citroen
Citroen
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Fiat
Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Citroen
Skoda
Renault
Peugeot
Peugeot
Fiat
Opel
Opel
Opel
Porsche

Spider
Pluriel
Fabia
Laguna
307
307
Coupe
Corsa
Corsa
Corsa
911
Saxo
Corsa
Corsa
911
Saxo
307
307
Escort
Felicia
Zafira
Corsa
Octavia
Coupe
Bravo
Kangoo
Fabia
Octavia
Neon
Octavia
Scorpio
156
Viper
Favorit
911
Croma
Coupe
Focus
Pluriel
Saxo
Octavia
Fabia
Fabia
Coupe
146
Spider
Pluriel
Fabia
Laguna
307
307
Coupe
Corsa
Corsa
Corsa
911

90,000
56,000
48,500
45,500
41,000
36,000
28,500
17,000
132,000
124,000
117,000
116,000
110,000
104,000
100,500
100,500
100,500
92,500
92,000
91,500
91,500
86,000
80,000
76,500
76,500
76,500
68,500
67,500
67,500
65,000
76,500
76,500
77,000
200,000
326,000
318,500
308,500
302,000
294,500
284,500
278,000
270,500
260,500
254,000
242,500
242,500
230,000
206,000
189,500
186,500
186,500
175,000
165,500
162,500
162,500
159,000

247,000 K&
210,000 K¢
163,000 K¢
158,000 K&
162,000 K¢
166,000 K&
168,000 K¢
168,000 K&
168,000 K¢
174,000 K&
175,000 K¢
175,000 K&
176,000 K¢
178,000 K&
183,000 K¢

87,000 K&
167,000 K¢
193,000 K&
267,000 K¢
247,000 K¢
210,000 K¢
147,000 K&
151,000 K&
155,000 K&
157,000 K¢
157,000 K&
157,000 K¢
163,000 K&
164,000 K¢
164,000 K&
165,000 K&
167,000 K&
123,000 K&

40,000 K&

22,000 K¢

27,000 K&

34,000 K¢

39,000 K&

44,000 K¢

51,000 K&

56,000 K&

61,000 K&

68,000 K&

73,000 K&

90,000 K&

80,000 K&

89,000 K&
106,000 K&
118,000 K&
120,000 K&
120,000 K&
128,000 K&
135,000 K&
137,000 K&
137,000 K&
139,000 K¢

Stiibrna
Modra
Sttibrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stribrna
Sttibrna
Modra
Sttibrna
Stribrna
Sttibrna
Modra
Cervena
Zluta
Sttibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Stribrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stribrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stribrna
Stfibrna
Modra
Stfibrna
Stribrna
Stfibrna
Modra
Stfibrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stribrna
Stfibrna
Modra
Stfibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Stfibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stfibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Stfibrna
Stiibrna



Citroen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Ford
Skoda
Opel
Opel
Skoda
Fiat

Fiat
Renault
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Renault
Citroen
Citroen
Renault
Citroen
Ford
Opel
Opel
Opel
Ford
Opel
Ford
Renault
Skoda
Skoda
Chrysler
Skoda
Ford
Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Skoda

Saxo
307
307
Escort
Felicia
Zafira
Corsa
Octavia
Coupe
Bravo
Kangoo
206
206
307
Laguna
Saxo
Pluriel
Kangoo
Pluriel
Mondeo
Zafira
Zafira
Zafira
Fiesta
Zafira
Fiesta
Kangoo
Fabia
Octavia
Neon
Octavia
Mondeo
156
156
Octavia

151,000
150,000
142,000
135,000
127,000
126,000
118,000
111,000
110,000
104,000
98,000
94,500
94,500
94,500
86,500
86,000
85,500
85,500
80,000
74,000
70,500
70,500
70,500
62,500
61,500
61,500
59,000
56,000
50,000
42,500
39,500
35,000
30,000
22,500
11,000

145,000 K¢
146,000 K&
151,000 K¢
156,000 K&
162,000 K¢
162,000 K&
168,000 K¢
173,000 K&
174,000 K¢
178,000 K&
182,000 K¢
184,000 K&
184,000 K¢
184,000 K&
190,000 K¢
190,000 K&
191,000 K¢
191,000 K&
195,000 K¢
199,000 K&
201,000 K¢
201,000 K¢
201,000 K¢
207,000 K¢
208,000 K¢
208,000 K¢
209,000 K¢
211,000 K¢
216,000 K¢
120,000 K&
200,000 K¢
226,000 K&
300,000 K&
280,000 K&
243,000 K¢

Modra
Modra
Sttibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Sttibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Cervena
Zluta
Sttibrna
Zluta
Sttibrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stribrna
Stribrna
Modra
Sttibrna
Stribrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Cervena
Zluta
Stribrna
Stfibrna
Modra
Stfibrna
Stribrna
Modra
Stribrna
Stfibrna



